
2010 Ultimate Florida Challenge Media Contacts 

WaterTribe Officials 

Steve “Chief” Isaac, WaterTribe founder, Tel. 727-204-3276 (cell),  

Email: chief@WaterTribe.com. 

Marty “SaltyFrog” Sullivan, WaterTribe president, Tel. 407-484-0112 (cell),  

Email: jsullivan2@cfl.rr.com. 

Ultimate Florida Challenge Race Managers 

Joe “Tyro” Mullen, Tel: 941-626-2291 (cell), Email: joemullen1@comcast.net.  

Ed “PaddleCarver” Engel, Tel: 941-889-8124 (cell), Email: paddlecarver@comcast.net. 

Shore Contacts for Each Racer 

(Best source on mid-race comments on a particular challenger) 

Chief – Britt Beda, Tel: 813-495-1383, Email: brittbeda@verizon.net.  

Wizard – Karen Bayha, Tel: 772-221-4253. 

CrazyRussian – Aminat (Amy) Krasnyanskaya, Email: aminatkra@yahoo.com. 

SnoreBringGator – Gail Herrmann, Email: herrmann.ufc@gmail.com. 

Whitecaps – Trena, Tel: 239-694-3324.  

RunningMouth – Parker Coble, Tel: 817-680-4208, Email: p.coble@sbcglobal.net. 

Pelican – Hazel Hall, Tel. 813-985-2452. 

ManitouCruiser – Brian Weber, Tel: 608-334-7996; Jack Cramer (first week of the race) Tel: 231-392-

2617. 

2006 Ultimate Florida Challenge Participants 

Available for Interviews 

Warren “SharkChow” Richey, Tel: 954-916-9977 (work/home), 954-829-9330 (cell), Email: 

Richeyw@hotmail.com. He is author of the forthcoming book, “Without a Paddle,” about the 2006 

Florida Challenge.  

Dawn “SandyBottom” Stewart, Tel: 919-923-1462 (cell), Email: dawn.sandybottom@gmail.com.  

Marek “Wayfarer” Uliasz, Tel. 970-225-1681, Email: Uliasz@frii.com. 

mailto:chief@WaterTribe.com
mailto:jsullivan2@cfl.rr.com
mailto:joemullen1@comcast.net
mailto:paddlecarver@comcast.net
mailto:brittbeda@verizon.net
mailto:aminatkra@yahoo.com
mailto:herrmann.ufc@gmail.com
mailto:p.coble@sbcglobal.net
mailto:Richeyw@hotmail.com
mailto:dawn.sandybottom@gmail.com
mailto:Uliasz@frii.com


Gregg “AlaskanSeahorse” Berman, Tel: 650-576-5991, Email: ofarchesandants@yahoo.com.  

WaterTribe Veterans 

Available for Interviews 

Doug “RidgeRunner” Cameron, Tel: 931-636-1928 (cell), Email: doug_cameron@bellsouth.net.  

Kristen “KiwiBird” Greenaway, Tel: 919-428-0974 (cell), Email: Kristen.greenaway@gmail.com. 

Steven “KneadingWater” Bailey, Tel: 248-563-4088 (cell), 248-666-5489 (work), Email: 

bailey@exclusivelycats.com.  

 

mailto:ofarchesandants@yahoo.com
mailto:doug_cameron@bellsouth.net
mailto:Kristen.greenaway@gmail.com
mailto:bailey@exclusivelycats.com

